

-: Regular Criminal Case No.16/2025 :

-: Order Below EXH-01 :-

Issue notice to the accused under section 323 of Bhartiya Nagarik
Suraksha Sanhita R/o.25.06.2025.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 02/06/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.),
Dodamarg.