

-: Regular Criminal Case No.16/2025 :

-: Order Below EXH-02 :-

(VP - Complainant)

Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 02/06/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.),
Dodamarg.